
I.D.:	76821287

Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/UPC	-	SC/UPC	2M,	SM,	Simplex,
3.0mm	Extralink

Data
publicarii

20.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

63,00	RON	-	63,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/UPC	-	SC/UPC,	SM,	Simplex,	3.0mm	Specificatii:	Categoria
cablurilor:	Single-Mod	Fibra	standard:	G.652.D	Lungime:	1m,	2m,	3m,	5m	Tipuri	de	conectori:
SC/UPC-SC/UPC	Diametru	cablu:	3,0mm	Tipul	de	fibră	optică:	Simplex


